
Start with the Self-Assessment - www.BPMInstitute.org/BPMSA
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Aspiring and veteran BPM practitioners 
alike can use this self-assessment to 
determine current strengths and 
weaknesses. It will also help you 
determine your odds of obtaining a 
BPM Certification. 

1) BPM Self-Assessment 

 Business Process Management Concepts 
 Process Discovery and Modeling 
 Process Improvement, Analysis & Design
 Process Measurement 
 Business Process Technologies
 Process-Oriented Enterprise

The CBPMP exam and 
the self assesment map 
to these six critical BPM 
Practice Areas.

2) Certification Coverage Areas

Select from one of our role-based Learning 
Paths or customize your own Learning 
Path. More than 40 courses to choose from. 
Courses available On Demand, Live 
Online, Face-to-Face as well as custom 
and in-house training options for groups.

Take the training you 
need. Our Learning 
Paths will help you 
select training for 
your career path. 

3) Fill the Gaps

02/12
03/18
04/30
05/21
06/25
09/17
1111/05
12/12

BrainStorm DFW
Gartner BPM Summit, London 
BrainStorm Chicago 
Gartner BPM Summit, Austraila
BrainStorm San Francisco 
BrainStorm DC 
BBrainStorm New York 
Gartner BPM Summit, Las Vegas

Save the date. Mark 
your calendar for an 
upcoming exam date 
near you.

4) 2014 Certification Exam Dates

Four easy steps becoming certified


